
2022150 Growthpoint Winelands  Super 8
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051280 Winelands

A1

[1] Wilmien VOS

BYE

3

4

TSA051651

TSA048679

NWP

Winelands

kc LIEBENBERG 

Megan GIBBS 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA06158

TSA051231

BOR

Winelands

Andrea WISEMAN

Jané LOUW 6-1, 6-1

7

8
TSA051301 GN

A4

BYE

[6] Carlé  BOTHA

9

10

TSA051216 Winelands

A5

[4] Eriné LATEGAN

BYE

11

12

TSA061430

TSA061206

WP

Winelands

Mia KOTZE

Anandie DE WAAL 7-5, 6-4

13

14

TSA058942

TSA051337

WP

WP

Tandis  GHORBANI

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE 6-0, 6-4

15

16
TSA051527

A8

BYE

[8] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

17

18

TSA051284 MPUM

A9

[7] Arili BOSHOFF

BYE

19

20

TSA061097

TSA050160

KZN

WP

Ashtyn  CASON 

Hailey TROUP 6-2, 6-2

21

22
TSA040738 WP

A11

BYE

Juliana BARRISH

23

24
TSA060040

A12

BYE

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

25

26

TSA061300 Winelands

A13

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

BYE

27

28

TSA061244

TSA051420

Khomas Dominique THERON

Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-3, 6-2

29

30

TSA061281

TSA048499

GN

Winelands

Amike BOTHA

Carisa LIEBENBERG 6-1, 6-1

31

32
TSA050018 GAU

A16

BYE

[2] NADIA GOUWS

[1] Wilmien VOS

Megan GIBBS

6-3, 6-4

Jané LOUW

[6] Carlé  BOTHA

6-2, 6-0

[4] Eriné LATEGAN

Anandie DE WAAL

6-1, 6-2

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

[8] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1, 7-5

[7] Arili BOSHOFF

Hailey TROUP

6-4, 6-4

Juliana BARRISH

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

6-0, 6-0

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

Jordan ARMSTRONG

6-0, 6-0

Amike BOTHA

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-3, 5-7, 6-4

[1] Wilmien VOS

[6] Carlé  BOTHA

6-4, 7-5

[4] Eriné LATEGAN

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

6-2, 6-3

[7] Arili BOSHOFF

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

6-4, 6-0

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-0, 6-2

[6] Carlé  BOTHA

[4] Eriné LATEGAN

6-0, 6-0

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

2-6, 6-1, 6-4

[6] Carlé  BOTHA

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

4-6, 6-3, 6-3

[3] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH

[4] Eriné LATEGAN

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN 6-0, 6-1

3/4 Playoff

[5] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

[1] Wilmien VOS

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE 3-6, 6-1, 10-8

[7] Arili BOSHOFF

[2] NADIA GOUWS 6-2, 2-6, 10-5

Sienna SYNDERCOMBE

[2] NADIA GOUWS

6-1, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[2] NADIA GOUWS



[1] Wilmien VOS

[7] Arili BOSHOFF 6-0, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[7] Arili BOSHOFF

Megan GIBBS

Jané LOUW 6-3, 6-1

Anandie DE WAAL

[8] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-2, 6-2

Hailey TROUP

Juliana BARRISH 6-0, 6-0

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Amike BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

Megan GIBBS

Anandie DE WAAL

6-1, 6-0

Hailey TROUP

Amike BOTHA

6-3, 6-2

Megan GIBBS

Amike BOTHA

6-3, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Amike BOTHA

Anandie DE WAAL

Hailey TROUP 6-3, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Hailey TROUP

Jané LOUW

[8] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK Walkover

Juliana BARRISH

Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-3, 6-2

[8] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

Juliana BARRISH

6-1, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Juliana BARRISH

H1

BYE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

15/16 Playoff

Jordan ARMSTRONG

I1

BYE

kc LIEBENBERG 

I2

Andrea WISEMAN

BYE

I3

BYE

Mia KOTZE

I4

Tandis  GHORBANI

BYE

I5

BYE

Ashtyn  CASON 

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Dominique THERON

I8

Carisa LIEBENBERG

BYE

kc LIEBENBERG 

Andrea WISEMAN

7-6(5), 6-7(5), 13-11

Mia KOTZE

Tandis  GHORBANI

Walkover

I11

Ashtyn  CASON 

BYE

Dominique THERON

Carisa LIEBENBERG

6-0, 6-1

kc LIEBENBERG 

Tandis  GHORBANI

6-0, 6-4

Ashtyn  CASON 

Carisa LIEBENBERG

7-6(6), 7-5

kc LIEBENBERG 

Carisa LIEBENBERG

6-3, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

Carisa LIEBENBERG

Tandis  GHORBANI

Ashtyn  CASON 6-0, 6-0

19/20 Playoff

Ashtyn  CASON 



K1

Andrea WISEMAN

BYE

K2

BYE

Dominique THERON

Andrea WISEMAN

Dominique THERON

6-3, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Andrea WISEMAN

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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